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NASA NE @ Watkins Glen
High Performance Drivers' Education Watkins Glen Long 3.400 Miles ._._.

HPDE Session 3 (Sat) 9/28/2013 01:00 PIV- ......

Practice started at 13:19:48

Ronde Rondetijd Verschil Huidige Tijd Ronde Rondetijd Verschil Huidige Tijd Ronde Rondetijd Verschil Huidige Tijd
2 2:27.025 +0.397 13:26:32.359
(x27) White Vette 3 2:26.628 13:28:58.987
1 2:16.140 +5.767 13:23:00.165 4 2:28.080 +1.452 13:31:27.067
2 2:10.373 13:25:10.538
3 2:14.607 +4.234 13:27:25.145 (H4) Seth Rosenfarb
4 2:16.399 +6.026 13:29:41.544 1 2:54.708 +26.854 13:39:39.928
2 2:33.462 +5.608 13:42:13.390
(01G) Kevin Harvey 3 2:27.854 13:44:41.244
1 2:22.811 +8.781 13:23:15.145 4 2:20.434 +1.580 13:47:10.678
2 2:15.816 +1.786 13:25:30.961 5 2:31.779 +3.925 13:49:42.457
3 2:15.161 +1.131 13:27:46.122
4 2:14.030 13:30:00.152 (t648) John Putnam
1 2:39.736 +10.281 13:26:40.364
(t373) Timothy Brownawell 2 2:29.455 13:29:09.819
1 2:15.615 +1.580 13:22:53.598
2 2:14.035 13:25:07.633 (H511) Wayne Holland
3 2:20.968 +6.933 13:27:28.601 1 2:50.417 +13.989 13:42:40.791
4 2:15.320 +1.285 13:29:43.921 2 2:44.773 +8.345 13:45:25.564
3 2:41.331 +4.903 13:48:06.895
(x68) Peter Polli 4 2:36.428 13:50:43.323
1 2:14.685 13:24:10.019
2 2:14.939 +0.254 13:26:24.958
3 2:17.980 +3.295 13:28:42.938
4 2:18.263 +3.578 13:31:01.201
(x57) Jeffery Shank
1 2:18.855 +1.096 13:22:43.964
2 2:17.759 13:25:01.723
3 2:22.240 +4.481 13:27:23.963
4 2:22.167 +4.408 13:29:46.130
(t24) Jake Namer
1 2:27.978 +8.507 13:24:53.571
2 2:19.471 13:27:13.042
3 2:20.878 +1.407 13:29:33.920
(H25) Black Porsche
1 2:34.694 +13.652 13:38:33.163
2 2:21.879 +0.837 13:40:55.042
3 2:21.042 13:43:16.084
4 2:28.721 +7.679 13:45:44.805
5 2:24.530 +3.488 13:48:09.335
6 2:26.390 +5.348 13:50:35.725
(x33) Matt Bookler
1 2:22.897 +1.224 13:24:30.146
2 2:23.131 +1.458 13:26:53.277
3 2:23.468 +1.795 13:29:16.745
p4 7:41.960 +5:20.287 13:36:58.705
5 2:50.278 +28.605 13:39:48.983
6 2:31.369 +9.696 13:42:20.352
7 2:25.718 +4.045 13:44:46.070
8 2:21.673 13:47:07.743
(x256) Robert Engling
1 2:28.326 +2.777 13:23:51.502
2 2:25.549 13:26:17.051
p3 3:13.331 +47.782 13:29:30.382
(x44) Gerald MacNeil
1 2:30.126 +3.498 13:24:05.334
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. www.mylaps.com
For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com Licensed to: NASA NE
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